
Account No.
Doc No.
Date
Branch
Department
Product :

:
:
:
:
:

255071
121 - 1155216
16/06/2025
Dubai Branch
Retail
TP + Own Damage

MISHA FARAN FARAN NIAZ
P.O.Box : 2
QIC DUBAI
Dubai,United Arab Emirates

To:

We have debited your account with the following Amount

QIC DUBAI

TAX INVOICE

TRN :

Broker Policybazaar Middle East Insurance Brokers LLC (GENESIS INS. BROKER):

Description Of Services QTY Unit Price 
(AED)

VAT Total Amount Payable
(AED)

TOTAL 1,863.00

Rate Amount 
(AED)

93.15 1,956.15

Taxable 
Amount 
(AED)

1,863.00

Prepared By Online Direct Customers
PAYMENT RECEIVED THROUGH CARD AUTHORISATION-320864 DATED 16-JUN-25 AED 1,956.15

2,070.00

(207.00)

5.00 % 

5.00 % 

103.50

(10.35)

1

1

2,173.50

(217.35)

:

S.no

2,070.00

(207.00)

Approved By : Online Direct Customers

TRN 100000643500003

Amount in Words : AED One Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty-Six And Fills Fifteen Only 

: 2420028993 Endorsement No. : 1Policy No.

Policy Period 16-Jun-2025 13:44 To 15-Jul-2026 23:59

Insured : MISHA FARAN FARAN NIAZ

Regn No. : 14276

Engine No. : CPL038646

Chassis No. : WVWBF6AT6GM601449

:

:

Being Premium

Being Discount

1

2




