

TRN: 100000643500003

TAX INVOICE

To: MISHA FARAN FARAN NIAZ Account No. : 255071

P.O.Box: 2 Doc No. : 121 - 1155216

QIC DUBAI Date : 16/06/2025

Dubai,United Arab Emirates Branch : Dubai Branch

Department : Retail

TRN : Product : TP + Own Damage

Broker : Policybazaar Middle East Insurance Brokers LLC (GENESIS INS. BROKER)

Policy Period : 16-Jun-2025 13:44 To 15-Jul-2026 23:59

Insured : MISHA FARAN FARAN NIAZ

Regn No. : 14276

Engine No. : CPL038646

Chassis No. : WVWBF6AT6GM601449

We have debited your account with the following Amount

S.no	Description Of Services	QTY	Unit Price	Taxable	VAT		Total Amount Payable
			(AED)	Amount (AED)	Rate	Amount (AED)	(AED)
1	Being Premium	1	2,070.00	2,070.00	5.00 %	103.50	2,173.50
2	Being Discount	1	(207.00)	(207.00)	5.00 %	(10.35)	(217.35)
TOTAL			1,863.00	1,863.00		93.15	1,956.15

Amount in Words : AED One Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty-Six And Fills Fifteen Only

Prepared By : Online Direct Customers Approved By : Online Direct Customers
PAYMENT RECEIVED THROUGH CARD AUTHORISATION-320864 DATED 16-JUN-25 AED 1,956.15





"Price quoted excludes withholding tax, value added tax, goods and services tax and / or any other similar taxes, charges, duties or levies (collectively "Taxes") that:

 exist at the date of this offer, contract or agreement, or

 which may be altered, changed or introduced after the date of this offer, contract or agreement

In the case of B) above, where Taxes are altered, changed or introduced such that the Taxes altered, changed or introduced shall retrospectively apply in whole or in part to offers, contracts or agreements that are issued prior to the date of such alteration, change or introduction, [we] reserve, and you hereby acknowledge, that [we] have the right to collect such Taxes from [you]

The level of a claim [or compensation] to be paid under this policy will be equal to the net cost to you of the claim exclusive of your right, irrespective of whether exercised, to recover VAT, GST or other similar taxes

لا يشمل السعر المعروض أيّاً من الضرائب المُستقطعة أو الضرائب الأخرى المماثلة أو المصروفات أو الجبايات (يُشار إليها مجتمعة ياسم الضرائب) التي:

أ) تُوجِد في تَاريخ هذا العرض أو العقد أو الاتفاقية.

 ب) يجوز تغييرها أو تعديلها أو طرحها بعد تاريخ هذا العرض أو العقد أو الاتفاقية.

في حال البند (ب) المنكور آنفاً؛ حيثما يتم تغيير أو تعديل أو طرح الضرائب المغيّرة أو المعلّلة أو المطروحة تُطنّق بأثر رجعي كلياً أو جزئياً على العروض أو العقود أو الاتفاقيات التي تصدر قبل تاريخ هذا التغيير أو التعديل أو الطرح؛ ولذلك فإننا نحتفظ -ونقر بموجبه- بحقنا في تحصيل تلك الضرائب منكو،

رسيكون مستوى المطالبة -أو التعويض- الذي يُسدُّد بموجب هذه البولوسة مُعادلاً لصافي التكافة عليكم من المطالبة باستثناء حقكم، بغض النظر عن الإجراءات المتخذة لاسترداد ضريبة القيمة المضافة أو ضريبة البضائع والخدمات أو أى ضرائب أخرى مماثلة.

